Name

Ramos, Eduardo
Colon, Alfredo
Ruiz

Cintron, Santos
Rivera, Luis

No.

Class

c O cc

Match Novatos PESC

5/29/2016

Stage 2 - Standard

Division
ST
ST

ST
ST

Points
70
70

70
70

Pen.

S O OO

Time
15.15
17.07

17.61
38.14

Hit Factor
4.6205
4.1008

3.9750
1.8353

Stage Pts
70.0000
62.1266

60.2208
27.8046

Stage %
100.00 %
88.75 %

86.03 %
39.72 %



